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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Cabrillo Credit Union CA  $275,446,717  Anne McClure amcclure@cabrillocu.com 

CapEd Federal Credit Union ID  $662,086,071  Ethan Morriss ethan.morriss@caped.com 

Community Financial Credit Union MI  $856,824,004  Jill Johnson jjohnson@cfcu.org 

Corning Federal Credit Union NY  $1,343,220,054  Jason Bierman jason.bierman@corningfcu.org 

Digital Federal Credit Union MA  $8,273,308,785  Caleb Cook ccook@dcu.org 

Interra Credit Union IN  $1,049,405,307  David Dekker davidd@interracu.com 

KeyPoint Credit Union CA  $1,200,094,148  David Luu dluu@kpcu.com 

Lake Trust Credit Union MI  $1,817,258,796  Andrea Mosher amosher@laketrust.org 

NuVision Federal Credit Union CA  $1,561,854,034  Teri Rapp trapp@nuvisionfederal.org 

Patelco Credit Union CA  $6,056,501,472  Richard Wada rwada@patelco.org 

Redstone Federal Credit Union AL  $5,032,136,128  John Cook jcook@redfcu.org 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA  $725,734,888  Divine David ddavid@sccfcu.org 

Seattle Credit Union WA  $861,701,869  Lee Pierce lee.pierce@smcu.com 

SF Police Credit Union CA  $878,875,236  Kathy Chen kathyc@sfpcu.org 

Tucson Federal Credit Union AZ  $434,798,907  Ellen Yacovone eyacovone@tucsonfcu.com 

TwinStar Credit Union WA  $1,258,706,740  Diane Sokolik dsokolik@twinstarcu.com 

Yolo Federal Credit Union CA  $284,158,196  Matt Isika misika@yolofcu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Alexandra Selby agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Jay Johnson jjohnson@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


